HONEYWELL UVEX
STEALTH® FAMILY
2   |   www.sps.honeywell.com   |   Honeywell Uvex Stealth® Brochure
An innovation that still today offers unparalleled comfort and protection.
The Uvex Stealth goggle combines modern design, technology, materials and
high-performance lens coatings to create the highest levels of worker comfort
and acceptance. One of the most popular goggles on the market, the Uvex Stealth,
makes it easy — even indispensable — to wear goggles on the job.

Honeywell Uvex Stealth® Brochure   |   www.sps.honeywell.com   |   3
ORDERING INFORMATION
HONEYWELL UVEX STEALTH®
PRODUCT SKU BODY
COLOR LENS TINT COATING HEADBAND
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S3960HS Gray Clear HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S3960HSI Gray Clear HydroShield® AF Fabric
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S39610HS Teal Clear HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S39611HS Teal Gray HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S3961HS Gray Gray HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S3962HS Gray Amber HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S39630HS Orange Clear HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S39630HSI Orange Clear HydroShield® AF Fabric
HONEYWELL UVEX STEALTH® REPLACEMENT LENSES
PRODUCT SKU BODY
COLOR LENS TINT COATING HEADBAND
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® S700HS NA Clear HydroShield® AF NA

Honeywell Uvex Stealth® Brochure   |   www.sps.honeywell.com   |   5
ORDERING INFORMATION
HONEYWELL UVEX STEALTH® OTG
PRODUCT SKU BODY
COLOR LENS TINT COATING HEADBAND
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® OTG S3970HS Navy Blue Clear HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® OTG S3970HSF Navy Blue Clear HydroShield® AF Fabric
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® OTG S3971HS Navy Blue Gray HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® OTG S3972HS Navy Blue Amber HydroShield® AF Neoprene
Honeywell Uvex Stealth® OTG S740HS NA Clear HydroShield® AF NA
Packaging Information (Goggles):
Ind. Box. 50/Case